CMSD Year-Round Calendar for SY 2015-2016
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(No school for (No school for (No school for (No school for (No school for
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26 27 28 29 30 31 Notes:
First day of school
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2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Boot Camp at Bard Boot Camp at Bard Boot Camp at Bard
CAO Principals CAO Principals
*Tentative* Roundtable Roundtable (cont.) *Tentative* *Tentative*
Boot Camp at John Boot Camp at John Boot Camp at John
Marshall and CSA Boot Camp at Bard | Boot Camp at Bard Marshall and CSA Marshall and CSA
*Tentative* *Tentative*
Boot Camp at John Boot Camp at John
Marshall and CSA Marshall and CSA
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Boot Camp at Bard Boot Camp at Bard Boot Camp at Bard Boot Camp at Bard Boot Camp at Bard
*Tentative*® *Tentative* *Tentative* *Tentative* *Tentative*
Boot Camp at John Boot Camp at John Boot Camp atJohn | Boot Camp at John Boot Camp at John
Marshall and CSA Marshall and CSA Marshall and CSA Marshall and CSA Marshall and CSA
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Board business
meeting
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 Notes:
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September 2015
le 7 8 9 10 11 12
Labor Day Board work session CAO APs/CIS
(All facilities closed) Roundtable
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Rosh Hashanah Open House
(6:00-8:00 p.m.)
Early dismissal for
students for Open
House
(1:30 p.m.)
Interim report cards
distributed
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Board business Yom Kippur
meeting
27 28 29 30 Notes:
Fall break Fall break Fall break
(All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed)
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| October 2015 '

s [ e | T | wea | [ | s |

1 2 3
Fall break Fall break
(Schools closed) (Schools closed)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Fall break Fall break Fall break Fall break Fall break

(All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Columbus Day PDI week PDI week PDI week PDI week
(All facilities closed) (No school for (No school for (No school for (No school for
students) students) students) students)

Board work session

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Board business Parent-Teacher Special education Halloween
meeting Conferences child count

(12:30-7:00 p.m.)

No school for
students




' November 2015 |

CMSD Year-Round Calendar for SY 2015-2016

S [ won | e | wes |t | _mi | s |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Daylight Savings Time Election Day Board work session
ends
Staff professional
development day
(No school for
students)
I8 9 10 11 12 13 14
CAO Principals Veterans Day APs/CISs Roundtable
Roundtable (All facilities open)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Board business
meeting
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Thanksgiving break | Thanksgiving break | Thanksgiving break
(All facilities closed) | (All facilities closed) | (All facilities closed)
Thanksgiving Day
29 30 Notes:
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' December 2015 |

I T N T R
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Hanukah Hanukah CAO Principals Hanukah CAO APs/CISs Hanukah Hanukah
Roundtable Roundtable
Hanukah Hanukah
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Hanukah
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Winter break Winter break Winter break Winter break Winter break
(All schools closed) (All schools closed, (All schools closed, (All schools closed, (All schools closed,
cont.) cont.) cont.) cont.)
Winter Solstice Christmas Eve Christmas Day
(All facilities close at | (All facilities closed)

noon)

27 28 29 30 31 Notes:
Winter break Winter break Winter break Winter break
(All schools closed, (All schools closed, (All schools closed, (All schools closed,
cont.) cont.) cont.) cont.)
New Year’s Eve
(All facilities close at
noon)
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January 2016
| Mon | Tue | wed [ Thu [ Fi
1 2
Winter break
(All schools closed,
cont.)
New Year’s Day
(All facilities closed)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PDI week PDI week PDI week PDI week PDI week
No school for No school for No school for No school for No school for
students students students students students
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
CAO Principals
Roundtable
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Martin Luther King Jr.
Day
(All facilities closed)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Board business
meeting
31 Notes:




| Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fi_ |
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Groundhog Day

February 2016

7 ] 9 10 11 12 13
CAO Principals CAO APs/CISs Professional
Roundtable Ash Wednesday Roundtable development day
(No school for
students)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Valentine’s Day Presidents’ Day Interim Parent-
(All facilities closed) Teacher Conferences
Early dismissal for
students (1:30 p.m.)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Board business
meeting
28 29 Notes:
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March 2016

| sun [ Mon [ Tue [ wed [ Thu | Fi [ sat |
1 2 3 4 5

|6 7 8 9 10 11 12

CAO Principals CAO APs/CISs
Roundtable Roundtable

Board work session

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Daylight Savings Time St. Patrick’s Day
begins
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
First day of spring Board business Parent-Teacher Good Friday
meeting Conferences (All facilities closed)
and report card
distribution

(7:30 a.m.-2:00 p.m.)

No school for
students

27 28 29 30 31 Notes:

Spring break Spring break Spring break Spring break
Easter Sunday (Schools closed) (Schools closed) (Schools closed) (Schools closed)
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April 2016

Spring break
(Schools closed)

April Fool’s Day

| sun [ Mon [ Tue [ wed [ Thu | A [ sat |
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Good Friday Spring break Spring break Spring break Spring break Spring break
(Schools closed) (Schools closed) (Schools closed) (Schools closed) (Schools closed)
Board work session
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
PDI week PDI week PDI week PDI week PDI week
No school for No school for No school for No school for No school for
students students students students students
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Interim Parent- Earth Day Passover
Teacher Conferences
Passover
Early dismissal for
students (1:30 p.m.)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Passover Passover Passover Passover Passover Passover Passover
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National Teacher
Appreciation Week

May 2016

Cinco de Mayo

National School
Nurse Appreciation
Day

| sun [ mon [ Tue [ wed [ Thu | A [ sat |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Memorial Day
(All facilities closed)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Mother’s Day CAO Principals APs/CISs Principals
Roundtable Roundtable
Board work session
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Board business
meeting
29 30 31 Notes:
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June 2016

| sun [ mon [ Tue [ wed [ Thu [ Fi [ sat |
1 2 3 4

Graduation day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Last day of school for

students for P.A.C.T.

and E3agle Academy
at Cranwood

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Last day for Teachers Last day of school for
at E3agle and Pact students at MC2and
Digital Arts
26 27 28 29 30 Notes:
Last day for staff at

MC2Stem and Digital
Arts
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July 2016

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Summer break Summer break Summer break Summer break Summer break
(All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed)
Fourth of July
(All facilities closed)
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Summer break Summer break Summer break Summer break Summer break
(All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed) | (All schools closed)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
PDI week PDI week PDI week PDI week PDI week
(No school for (No school for (No school for (No school for (No school for
students) students) students) students) students)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 Notes:
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Professional Development Days

Monday, July 20 — Friday, July 24

Monday, October 12 — Friday, October 16
Tuesday, November 3

Monday, January 4 — Friday, January 8

Friday, February 12

Monday April 11 — Friday, April 15

Monday, June 20 (P.A.C.T. and E2agle only)
Monday, June 27 (Digital Arts and MC2STEM only)

CAO Principals’ Roundtable

Tuesday, August 4
Wednesday, August 5
Tuesday, October 6
Tuesday, November 10
Tuesday, December 8
Tuesday, January 12
Tuesday, February 9
Tuesday, March 8
Tuesday, April 12
Tuesday, May 10

CAO Assistant Principals’/CISs Roundtable

Thursday, September 10
Thursday, October 8
Thursday, November 12
Thursday, December 10
Thursday, January 7
Thursday, February 11
Thursday, March 10
Thursday, April 14
Thursday, May 12
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Board of Education Meeting Schedule

Date
Tuesday, August 18

Type of Meeting
Business meeting

Tuesday, September 8

Work session

Tuesday, September 22

Business meeting

Tuesday, October 13

Work session

Tuesday, October 27

Business meeting

Wednesday, November 4

Work session

Tuesday, November 17

Business meeting

Tuesday, December 8

Work session

Tuesday, December 15

Business meeting

Tuesday, January 12

Organizational meeting/work session

Tuesday, January 26

Business meeting

Tuesday, February 9

Work session

Tuesday, February 23

Business meeting

Tuesday, March 8

Work session

Tuesday, March 22

Business meeting

Tuesday, April 5

Work session

Tuesday, April 19

Business meeting

Tuesday, May 10

Work session

Tuesday, May 24

Business meeting

Tuesday, June 14

Work session

Tuesday, June 28

Business meeting




